KNOWLEDGE CONSORTIUM OF GUJARAT

Registered Society under the Department of Education
Pragna Puram Campus, Opposite PRL, Near L.D College of Engineering,
Navarangpura, Ahmedabad, Gujarat 380015, India
Email : kegextension@gmail.com Website: https://kcg.gujarat.gov.in/

et

No: KCG/Ext./RFS/2024/1.0£ &/ Date:20/07/2024

Subject: Online Screening and presentation Schedule for Research Fellowship Scheme (Major & Minor
Research Project in Higher Education) of KCG.

Dear Applicant's,

We appreciate your interest in Research Fellowship Scheme {(Major & Minor Research Project
in Higher Education) and the time and effort you invested in preparing your research proposal.

Thus, under the Research Fellowship Scheme (Major & Minor Research Project in Higher
Education) of Knowledge Consortium of Gujarat, the faculty proposal was received by Knowledge
Consortium of Gujarat. Such faculties were requested to submit their data in link mentioned below, if
any applicant has been anyhow left for submitting their data are kindly requested to submit their data
before 05:00 PM of 23th July, 2024 through the link mentioned below. Online Screening and
presentation of applications for the Research Fellowship Scheme (Major & Minor Research Project in
Higher Education) shall be resumed from July 25, 2024 onwards. Schedule for research subject topics is
given in the attachment and KCG office shall provide further information on the remaining subjects
separately.

This to inform all applicants to prepare presentation and submit it through below mentioned
link and be prepared for Online Screening and presentation as per the scheduled dates mentioned in
the attachment for 15 subjects.

The details for online screening will shared by KCG office through mail to the email address
provided in the Google form by applicant in below mention link.

KCG want to express our gratitude for your interest in Research Fellowship Scheme (Major &
Minor Research Project in Higher Education). We encourage you to monitor future opportunities with

KCG and upcoming updates will post on KCG Website: https://kcg.gujarat.gov.in/.

5L

A. U. Patel,
Advisor, KCG
Former Vice Chancellor,
Gujarat University

Google link: https://forms.gle/uNYDWFbVm5arB6CS9

Encl: Schedule (15 Subject) for Research Fellowship Scheme (Major & Minor Research Project in
Higher Education).
Copy forwarded to:
e P.S. to Hon’ble Principal Secretary (Higher & technical Education), Education Department, Govt. of
Gujarat
e P.S. to Hon’ble Director (Higher Education), Education Department, Govt. of Gujarat
e Joint C.E.O. (Extension), KCG



Research Fellowship Scheme (Major & Minor)

Schedule for Online Screening/Presentation

Sr No. Date Day Time Day/Sessions Subjects
25-07-2024 Thursday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1 R
1 - Sociology
26-07-2024 Friday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2
29-07-2024 Monday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1 .
2 Economics
30-07-2024 Tuesday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2
3 31-07-2024 Wednesday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Session 1 Psychology
4 01-08-2024 Thursday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1 English
02-08-2024 Friday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2 €
5 03-08-2024 Saturday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Session 1 Philosophy
6 05-08-2024 Monday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1 Physics
06-08-2024 Tuesday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2 y
7 07-08-2024 Wednesday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Session 1 Computer Science
3 08-08-2024 Thursday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1 Microbiolo
09-08-2024 Friday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2 gy
11.00PM to 01.00 PM Session 1
9 12-08-2024 Monda Bi
enaay 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Session 2 lotechnology
10 13-08-2024 Tuesday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Session 1 Mathematics
14-08-2024 Wednesday 11.00PM to 01.00 PM Day 1 (Sess!on 1)
02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1 (Session 2)
1 11,00PM to 0L.00 PM Day 2 (Session 1) Pharmacy
16-08-2024 Friday : oo dysajesso
02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2 {Session 2)
12 17-08-2024 Saturday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1 Management
13 21-08-2024 Wednesday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2 &
22-08-2024 Thursday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1
- Commerce
14 23-08-2024 Friday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2
27-08-2024 Tuesday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Session 1 Environmental Science
28-08-2024 Wednesday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 1 .
15 Education
29-08-2024 Thursday 02.00PM to 06.00 PM Day 2

Prof. A. U. Patel,
Advisor, KCG
Former Vice Chancellor,
Gujarat University
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